

આ બે મમ હસ્યુધીગાજાને લીનારામ રામ કે દર
જાગીર જાણે જા તે જાગીરુર પુણી

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 25380/2021-22)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz-

463

M/s Chandrika Enterprises.

Block - Kumbhachaur

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (4) = 72.00 m ³					
② Rs. 75.57/m ³				Rs. 5441=00	
⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from 1000.0m lead - - -					
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (5) = 80.0 m ³					
② Rs. 190.57/m ³				Rs. 15245=00	
⑥ 100.0m lead - - -					
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (6) = 770.0 m ³					
② Rs. 152.15/m ³				Rs. 117155=00	
⑦ Const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulders - - -					
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (7) = 359.335 m ³					
② Rs. 191.76/m ³				Rs. 68906=00	
⑧ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded - - - (BT Portion) - - -					
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (8) = 218.64 m ³					
② Rs. 3086.13/m ³				Rs. 674905=00	
⑨ Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM gr. 3					
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (9) = 114.75 m ³					
② Rs. 3667.14/m ³				Rs. 420804=00	
⑩ P/A Primer Coat with Bitumen emulsion - - -					
Qty. Vole (m ³) (20)					
Item no. (10) = 1530.0 m ²					
② Rs. 42.79/m ²				Rs. 65468=00	

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and applying to back coat with Bitumen --					
Qty Vide (m ²) (11)					
item no. (11) = 1530.0 m ²					
① Rs-14.65/m ² Rs- 22414.00					
(12) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded --					
Qty Vide (m ²) (12)					
item no. (12) = 1530.0 m ²					
① Rs-214.90/m ² Rs- 328797.00					
(13) Const. of granular Sub-base by providing well graded --					
Qty Vide (m ³) (13)					
item no. (13) = 42.60 m ³					
① Rs-3086.13/m ³ Rs- 131469.20					
(14) Providing, laying, Spreading and compacting stone --					

Qty Vide (m ³) (14)					
item no. (14) = 114.25 m ³					
① Rs-3667.14/m ³ Rs- 20804.00					
(15) Const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete --					
Qty Vide (m ³) (15)					
item no. (15) = 244.60 m ³					
① Rs-7150.50/m ³ Rs- 1774922.00					
(16) Re-inforced cement concrete M15 grade with local stone --					
Qty Vide (m ³) (16)					
item no. (16) = 2.0 NO.					
① Rs-2297.87/NO. Rs- 4595.00					
(17) 200 mm stone --					
Qty Vide (m ³) (17)					
item no. (17) = 3.0 NO.					
① Rs-594.76/NO. Rs- 1784.00					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Re-inforced cement concrete mis grade boundary pillars -- Rt. side (MBP 22) Item no. (18) = 20 NO. @ Rs. 518.84/NO. Rs. 10376.80					
(19) P/L of retro reflective cautionary mandatory and informatory -- -- -- Rt. side (MBP 23) Item no. (19) = 4.0 NO. @ Rs. 4743.17/NO. Rs. 18973.20					
(20) 900mm equilateral and triangle -- -- -- Rt. side (MBP 23) Item no. (20) = 2.0 NO. @ Rs. 5226.64/NO. Rs. 10453.20					
(21) 600mm x 450mm rectan- gular -- -- -- Rt. side (MBP 23) Item no. (21) = 2.0 NO. @ Rs. 4618.09/NO. Rs. 9236.20					
(22) P/L of hot applied thermo- plastic compound -- -- -- Rt. side (MBP 23) Item no. (22) = 78.60 m ² @ Rs. 721.95/m ² Rs. 56745.00					
(23) P/L of hot applied thermo- plastic compound -- -- -- Rt. side (MBP 23) Item no. (23) = 77.0 m ² @ Rs. 721.95/m ² Rs. 55590.00					
(24) Planting of trees by the road side -- -- -- Rt. side (MBP 23)					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no. (24) = 10.0 x 10.					
② AS-842.62/m ²					AS-84262
(25) Providing and erecting diversion and place identification					
Qty vide (MRP) (24)					
item no. (25) = 1.0 x 10.					
② AS-3019.24/m ²					AS-30192
(26) P/F of typical MMSY infor.					
material sign board					
Qty vide (MRP) (24)					
item no. (26) = 5.0 x 10.					
② AS-9576.80/m ²					AS-47884200
(27) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty vide (MRP) (24)					
item no. (27) = 15.655 m ³					
② AS-279.07/m ³					AS-43692

(28) Providing pcc M15 concrete for plain concrete					
Qty vide (MRP) (24)					
item no. (28) = 2.8455 m ³					
② AS-5875.19/m ³					AS-167172
(29) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation					
Qty vide (MRP) (25)					
item no. (29) = 13.87 m ³					
② AS-6482.18/m ³					AS-89907200
(30) P/L RCC pipe NB for culverts					
Qty vide (MRP) (25)					
item no. (30) = 7.50 m					
② AS-2597.39/m					AS-19480200
(31) painting two coats i/c primes coat					

Continuation

